

V  
SLP(C)No. 14141 OF 2000  
ITEM No.207

Court No. 5

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14141/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2000 in CMWP 32828/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DIRECTOR, KRISHI UTPN.MANDI SAMITI & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAM KISHAN DAYA RAM & CO.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 04/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sunil Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Dd. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Leave granted. Tag on with C.A. Nos.2595-96/2000.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash )  
Court Master