

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3732 OF 2001

DIRECTOR, KRISHI UTPN.MANDI SAMITI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAM KISHAN DAYA RAM & CO.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3079 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Senior Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these appeals before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Markandey Katju is not a member.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master