

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3732 OF 2001

DIRECTOR, KRISHI UTPN.MANDI SAMITI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAM KISHAN DAYA RAM & CO.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3079 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 18/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDIFor Appellant(s) Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. M.I. Indrani, Adv. for
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned counsel for the appellants started her arguments at 3.20 p.m.
and was on her legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master